
CONCORD EXPRESS

38 JAORA COMPOUND JETHWA CHAMBER BASEMENT OPP M.Y.H INDORE 452001

PAN NO :MBFC1054D

GSIIN :23MBFC1054D1ZB

TAX-INVOICE

INVOICE N

DATE
MONTH
SAC

TO,
MARKET EXCEL DATA MATRIX P LTD
1311 OLD711 1ST FLOOR PARDESIPURA
OPPSOITE SHIV DHAM MANDIR
TNDORE 452003
GSTIN 23AAECM5086D1ZO

S .NO Date Awb no Destination WT Ch€rg wt
7 O3-1O-2O22 7A469477 DELHT O.2s l}4 O.25

2 07-70-2022 t4427705L7
3 0a-70-2022 18469436

4 La-7G2022 LM2770631
s L8-LG2022 1438955233

6 22-7G2022 530757

7 22-7G2022 530758
8 22-LG2022 530759

9 22-70-2022 530769 GWALTOR

DELHI o.s 9H 0.s0

DELH| 0.s 0.l 0.s0
1 ir", 1.oo
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1 1.00

1 1.00
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t 1.00

1 1.00

1 1.00

1 1.00

1 1.00

BHOPAL

BHIND

530751 RAIPUR

530772 JABALPUR

7

1

1

1

I

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1 1.00

1 1.00

1 1.00

1 1.00

1 1.00

1 1.00

1 1.00

1 1.00

1 1.00

1 1.00

1

7

L

1

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

0.50

AMOUNT
150.m
60.m
50.m

120.m
120.m
2&.@
2q.@
240'@
240.@
240.00

240.@
2&.@
24o.N
240.m
240.6
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240.@
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2rf0.m
240.m
240.m
240.@
240.m
240.@

240.6
240.@

240.@
240.6
240.m
240.@
240.6
240.m
240.@
240.@
240.@
240.@

240.@
150.00

DELHI

DELHI

RAIPUR

SHAHDOL

GWALIOR

10 22-LO-2022 530777

11 22-t0-2022 530770

20 22-70-2022 530760 REWA

27 22-70-2022 LM27LO698 CHHTNDWARA

22 22-70-2022 74427LO69r KANKER

23 22-7G2022 7M27rO692
24 22-10-2022 74/.2710693

12 22-10-2022
13 22-10-2022
74 22-10-2022

ls 22-10-2022
16 22-10-2022

17 22-70-2022

18 22-70-2022
19 22-70-2022

30 22-70-2022
31 22-7G2022

32 22-7G2022
33 22-70-2022
34 22-l).2022
35 22-1G2022
36 22-1G2022

530768 EURHANPUR

530767 BALAGHAT

530766 EHOPAL

530765 IABALPUR

530764 EHOPAL

530763 BETUL

s30762 UIJATN

530761 JABALPUR

530756

530755

530754
530753

530752

SAGAR

SATNA

RAIPUR

RAIPUR

RAIPUR

BH ILAI

BH ILAI

25 22-70-2022 L4427LO699 TTKAMGARH

26 22-70-2022 1442710694 BH ILAI

2t 22-70-2022 74421tO695 E|LASPUR

28 22-70-2022 1442710696 BALODA BAZAR

29 22-70-2022 74427LO697 KOREA

37 29-7c_2022 78469377 DELHI

ill*lvv
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PRIME/GIFT ,./
PRrME/GrFr ,/}.
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PRIME38 37-1G2022 18469367 REWA 0.5



CONCORD EXPRESS

38 JAORA COMPOUND IETHWA CHAMBER EASEMENT OPP M.Y.H INDORE 452001

TO,

PAN NO :AABFC1054D

GSTIN :23AA8FC1054D128

TAX.INVOICE INVOICE N
DATE

MONTH

SAC

Charg wt AMOUNT
1 1.00 240.00

tND/1229
01-11-2022

od-22
996812

REMAKRS
PRIME/GIFI

MARKET EXCEL DATA MATRIX P LTD
1311 OLD711 lST FLOOR PARDESIPURA
OPPSOITE SHIV DHAM MANDIR
TNDORE 452003
GSTIN 23AAECM5O86D1ZO

S .NO Date Awb no Destination WT
39 37-70-2022 531804 PTPLODA

TOTAL

CGST 9'/5

SGST 9'A

GRAND TOTAL

8580.00

772.20

772.20

70t24.4

(RUPEES: TEN THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED TWENry FOUR AND PAISE FOURTY ONtY)

FOR: CONCORD EXPRESS

KAMLES ilflTll;'3,lii"
H SHAH ?"j,i,ig'.';ll;1,?

Itx \'7 DS ulrs t,t'tc 6 tt. : t6f--

t\4ARKET XCEL DATA

BOOKED.'.'..'.

DATE .

-rb.


